3.5'' LED Interchangeable
Trim Recessed Downlight
Catalog # Prepared by
L
E
D
 R
E

H
T
Ordering Guide
Example: BEL4-A-01R-12........
Model Trim Wattage Voltage Dimming
BEL4-A-01 R | Round Trim 12 | 12W V1 | 120V D1 | Non Dim
S | Square Trim 14 | 14W V2 | 120V-277V D2 | Triac(120V only)
RB | Round Baffle Trim D3 | 0-10V
SB | Square Baffle Trim D4 | Triac & 0-10V
CRI CCT Lumen Beam Angle Optics Type
80 | CRI>80 27 | 2700K 80 | 80lm/w 24 | 24° N | None(Leave Blank)
90 | CRI>90 30 | 3000K 90 | 90lm/w 36 | 36° C | Clear
35 | 3500K 60 | 60° F | Frosted
40 | 4000K L | Linear
50 | 5000K S | Solite
5C | 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K H | Honeycomb
WT | 3000K-1800K
Trim Finish                  Installation       Options
WH | White NC | New Construction(See Mounting Options) N    | None(Leave Blank)
BK  | Black R    | Remodel EM | Emergency Battery 4W
SN | Satin Nickel
C    | Custom
*Other special requirements please contact with our sales.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.TEL: +86-757-8180 8675 Website: www.liteharbor.com
No. 3 Fengtai Road, Danzao Town FAX: +86-757-8180 8685 Specifications subject to change w/o notice
Nanhai Foshan, Guangdong China E-mail: info@liteharbor.com Revision: Jul. 2025
L
E
D
 R
E
C
E
SSE
D
 D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
Details
WIRE
FT4 Cable.
HEAT SINK
Extruded aluminum heat sink
with good dissipation.
Do in different height to meet
different wattage needs.
OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE
High reflectivity lens,
available in 24°/ 36°/60°.
High efficiency LED chips, can be
done in single or multiple CCT.
SPRING CLIPS
Strong clips for easy
installation.